

The Friends of the Coronado Library is a group of volunteers dedicated to supporting and expanding services and programs of the library through fund raising, volunteer support and outreach programs

Susan Stark Scholarship Application

Susan Stark was a volunteer at the Second Hand Prose bookstore, run by the Friends of the Coronado Public Library (FOL), from 2008 until her death in September 2015. A Coronado High School graduate, Susan was devoted to her family, was an avid reader, and a world traveler. This \$1,500 scholarship will be awarded by the FOL to a high school senior .

1. Last Name:
2. First Name:
3. Middle Name or Initial:
4. Date of Birth:
5. Email Address:
6. Address number & street:
7. City, State and Postal code:
8. Phone:
9. Parent Contact:
10. Parent Address (If Different):
11. Years Attending Coronado Schools:
12. College Plans:
13. Possible Career Plans:



14. Your Relationship to the Coronado Public Library and/or FOL:	

- 15. Please attach an essay of up to 750 words about your family, reading or travels and what you have accomplished as a volunteer. Provide examples of situations when you demonstrated your character, integrity, and honesty. Describe how you are a positive role model for others.
- 16. Please attach a letter of reference. The letter should be signed, dated, include contact information, and relationship to applicant.

Agreement

- I certify that all information provided in this application is true, complete and accurate to the best of my knowledge.
- I understand this award is taxable in the United States.
- I understand that my application and supporting materials become the property of the Friends of the Coronado Public Library upon submission, and that the FOL shall have the sole discretion in using these materials for the purpose of publicizing the Wilf & Ruth Seaman Scholarship Award.

By typing or signing your name below you agree to the above requirements:

Signature of Applicant	Date
Signature of Parent/Guardian:	Date

Deadline: Completed scholarship applications must be postmarked by April 8, 2024.

Please mail the completed application to: Friends of the Coronado Public Library, attention Scholarship Committee, P.O. Box 180172, Coronado, CA 92178-0172.

FRIENDS OF THE CORONADO PUBLIC LIBRARY

A Non-Profit 501(c)(3) Organization • Tax ID #23-7093782